WEY VALLEY
NOTTINGTON LANE WEYMOUTH
WEY VALLEY
NOTTINGTON LANE WEYMOUTH
CG Fry & Son   Litton Cheney   Dorchester   Dorset   DT2 9AS
Tel: 01308 482000   email: Eugene.Doherty@cgfry.co.uk   www.cgfry.co.uk
N
Wey Valley - Phase 3, location plan   Drawing No SP-LP-001   Rev -   Scale 1 to 1250 at A1 size  Oct 2023

R9
26.350
HOUSE TYPE KEY:
Affordable Housing 4 Bed
3 Bed
2 Bed 2.5 / 3 Storey
(S/M/L)
(S/M/L)
5 Bed
SOFT LANDSCAPING
Proposed Tree
Existing Tree
Proposed
Attenuation Pond
Existing Natural
Pond
Private Planting
Strips
Private Gardens
Public Open
Space
Existing Hedge
Proposed Hedge
*
1 Bed
BOUNDARY LEGEND
STONE WALLS
Low stone wall with railing over
900mm high stone wall with cock and hen coping (NCD-9013)
RENDER WALLS
1800mm high 215mm wide rendered wall with grey twice weathered coping (NCD-9001)
1800mm high 215mm wide rendered wall with plain tiles and brick header (NCD-9002)
FENCING
1000mm high picket fence (NCD-9105.1-5)
1100mm high post and rail fence
1800mm high close boarded fence
1800mm high close boarded fence on top of 200mm gravel board
BRICK WALLS
1800mm high 215mm wide brick wall with brick on edge and crease tile coping (NCD-9009)
3140mm high, 328mm wide brick wall with cast stone capping
PLINTHS FOR RAILINGS
PLINTH TYPE 1 - Conservation kerb laid flat
RE1
RE2
F1
F2
B1
F3
Key Buildings
S7
P1
RAILING TYPE 11 -
Estate Railings
RAILING TYPE 5
RAILING TYPE 10
RAILING TYPE 9R5 R9
R10 R11
Block Paving:
HARD LANDSCAPING
Tarmac
Pedestrian Routes
Marshalls Saxon Buff
Paving Slabs
Self binding gravel
Hoggin path
Existing hedgerow
to be retained
F4
B2
RAILING TYPE 2R2
S6
S Proposed
substation position